Birthright Wanganui Inc

Bunnythorpe Rugby Football Club Inc

Canteen Aotearoa Inc

CCS Disability Action Whanganui Inc

Central Districts Cricket
Association Inc

College Old Boys Rugby
Football Club Inc

Epilepsy Association of NZ Inc
Feilding High School

Footnote Dance Trust Board
Get Kids Active Charitable Trust
Halcombe Community Trust
High School Hockey Club PN Inc
Kaierau Netball Club Inc
Kaierau Rugby Football Club Inc

THANKS PUBLICANS!

During the past few months, proceeds from NZCT gaming machines have benefited
many local sporting and community groups, including:

$2,000.00
$5,451.76
$1,250.74
$2,000.00

$39,158.00

$8,411.20
$750.00
$5,622.25
$2,196.58
$15,000.00
$127,503.54
$8,780.00
$5,817.45
$7,162.00

Kartsport Manawatu Inc $10,000.00
Manawatu Regional
Volleyball Association Inc $50,000.00

Manawatu Rugby Football League Inc  $16,049.00

Marist Club PN Inc $47,930.87
Motor Neurone Disease

Association of NZ Inc $3,028.86
Northern Club Manawatu Inc $30,000.00
Parkinsons NZ $11,070.00
PN Marist Football Club Inc $15,000.00
Special Olympics Manawatu Trust $14,352.52
Surf Life Saving NZ Inc $5,505.00
Swimming NZ Inc $17,559.00
Target Shooting Wanganui Inc $35,000.00

Te Pae Poitarawhiti O Ikaroa Ki Te Raki $11,336.00

Wanganui Bowling Club Inc $45,000.00

So to our publicans, thank you. We couldn’t do it without you!

Wanganui Indoor Bowlers

Association Inc $4,000.00
Wanganui Marist Rugby
Football Club Inc $20,230.12

Wanganui Table Tennis Association Inc - $8,000.00
Whanganui Athletic Football Club Inc  $30,000.00
Whanganui Mountain Bike Club Inc $39,634.00
Whanganui Rugby Football Union Inc  $80,000.00
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